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Model #: N308-006

2M (6-ft.) Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable (MTRJ/ST)

Highlights
e Premium PVC 62.5/125um multimode patch cables

o Attenuation loss meets or exceeds the latest industry standards

o Loop-back cables provide an easier, "single-person" solution for testing fiber

O optic cable systems

Description

Tripp Lite's 6-ft. multimode duplex fiber optic MTRJ/ST patch cable is manufactured from 62.5/125 zipcord fiber. The cable has MTRJ to ST

connectors, a PVC jacket and is FDDI and OFNR rated. Duplex multimode fiber is most commonly used in LAN applications.

System Requirements

o Any fiber optic hardware or NIC card requiring multimode duplex cable with MT-RJ/ST connectors

Package Includes

o 6Ft Duplex MMF Cable MTRJ/ST 62.5/125 Fiber

Features

o Manufactured from 62.5/125 duplex (zipcord) fiber

o PVC jacket

o Length: 6-ft. Connectors: MTRJ to 2 ST

o Insertion loss testing performed on every connector (0.2db typical) and provided with cable

o Beveled edge on ends of glass makes insertion of plug a breeze

o Fiber made from glass (not a polymer)

o Color coded shrouds identify transmit and receive

o Duplex multimode fiber is most commonly used in LAN applications where links are typically 10 feet or less
o Fiber optic distributed data interface (FDDI) rated

o OFNR (riser rated)

Specifications

OVERVIEW
Fiber Type 62.5/125 - OM1
Intended Application Computer Networking (Fiber)

Cable Type MULTIMODE 62.5/125 FIBER OPTIC


mailto:saleshelp@tripplite.com

Network Speed
INPUT

Cable Length (ft.)

Cable Length (m)
UPC Codes
Unit Carton UPC#
PHYSICAL

Color

Style
CONNECTIONS

Connector A

Connector B

WARRANTY

Product Warranty Period
(Worldwide)

Related Items
Optional Products

Related Model

N302-006

N304-006

N306-006

N308-003

N308-010

N310-006

N314-02M

N316-02M

N318-02M

More information, including related products, owner's manuals, and additional technical specifications, can be found online at

1Gbps

1.83

037332042026

Orange

Fiber Optic

Lifetime limited warranty

Description

2M (6-ft.) Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable
(ST/ST)

2M (6-ft.) Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable
(SC/ST)

2M (6-ft.) Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable
(SC/SC)

1M (3-ft.) Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable
(MTRJ/ST)

3M (10-ft.) Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable
(MTRJ/ST)

2M (6-ft.) Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable
(MTRJ/SC)

2M (6-ft.) Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable
(MTRJ/LC)

2M (6-ft.) Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable
(LC/SC)

2M (6-ft.) Duplex MMF 62.5/125 Patch Cable
(LC/ST)
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KomnaHus ((3J'IeKTpO|_|J'|aCT» npeanaraeT 3akKn4vyeHmne onrocpoYHbIX OTHOLLIEHUN npu
NOoCTaBKaxX MMMNOPTHbIX 3NTEKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB Ha B3aMMOBbLIFO4HbIX yCJ'IOBI/lFlX!

Hawwn npeumyuiectsa:

e OnepaTuBHbIE NOCTABKM LUMPOKOrO CMeKTpa 3NeKTPOHHbIX KOMMNOHEHTOB OTEYECTBEHHOIO U
MMMOPTHOrO NPON3BOACTBA HANPAMYO OT MPOM3BOAMTENEN U C KPYNMHENLLNX MUPOBbLIX
CKNaaos.;

MocTaBka 6onee 17-TM MUNIIMOHOB HAMMEHOBAHWUIN 3NEKTPOHHbLIX KOMMNOHEHTOB;

MocTaBka CNoXHbIX, AeULNTHBIX, MMOO CHATLIX C MPOM3BOACTBA NO3ULIUIA;

OnepaTtunBHbIE CPOKM NOCTABKM Nof 3aka3 (0T 5 pabounx gHewn);

OKcnpecc goctaska B Nnobyto Touky Poccuu;

TexHnyeckas nogaepkka npoekTa, NomMoLLlb B nogdope aHanoros, NocTaBka NPOTOTUMOB;

Cuctema MeHeXMeHTa KavyecTBa cepTuduumnposaHa no MexayHapogHomy ctaHgapTty 1ISO

9001;

o JlnueHausa ®CH Ha ocyulecTBneHne paboT ¢ NCNONb30BaHWEM CBEOEHUIN, COCTABAOLLINX
rocygapCTBEHHYIO TalHy;

o [locTaBka cneumnanmampoBaHHbIX KOMNoHeHToB (Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil,
Interpoint, Microsemi, Aeroflex, Peregrine, Syfer, Eurofarad, Texas Instrument, Miteq,
Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,General Dynamics v gp.);

MoMMMO 3TOro, O4HMM M3 HanpaBnNeHU koMnaHum «AnekTpollnacT» ABNseTca HanpaBneHne

«UcTouHmkn nutaHua». Mel npeanaraem Bam nomoub KoHCTpyKTOpCKOro otaena:

e [logGop onTuManeHOro peleHus, TexHn4eckoe 060CHOBaHME Npu BbIOOpPE KOMMOHEHTA;
Monbop aHanoros.;
KoHcynbTaumm no NpUMEHEHMIO KOMMOHEHTA;
MocTaBka 06pa3yoB M NPOTOTUMNOB;
TexHn4veckasn noaaepka npoekTa;
3awmTa OT CHATMSA KOMMOHEHTA C NPON3BOACTBA.

Kak c Hamu cBfizaTbCcA

TenedoH: 8 (812) 309 58 32 (MHOrokaHanbHbIN)
Pakc: 8 (812) 320-02-42

OnekTpoHHas nouTta: org@eplastl.ru

Aapec: 198099, r. Cankt-INeTepbypr, yn. KannHuHa,
Oom 2, kopnyc 4, nutepa A.
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